
G I N S
Langlands Gin
Seastar Gwyr Gin
Gordons
Pink Gordons
Gordons Sicilian Lemon
Bombay Sapphire
Hendricks
Tanqueray
Cygnet

Tonics and Mixers

CO C K T A I L S  

Jug of Pimms
Pimms single  
Negroni
Espresso Martini
Aperol Spritz
Vodka Martini 
Limoncello Spritz

B O T T L E S  &  D R A U G H T  
B E E R S

Aspall Cider
Guinness
Madri
Peroni Nastro Azzurro
Asahi
Atlantic Pale Ale
Gower Gold
Fruit Cider  Mixed Fruit / Strawberry & Lime

Alcohol free beer /Gluten free beer

25ml £5.50  50ml £7.50
25ml £5.50  50ml £7.50

25ml £5.50  50ml £7.50
25ml £5.50  50ml £7.50
25ml £6.50  50ml £8.50
25ml £6.50  50ml £8.50
25ml £7.50  50ml £9.50
25ml £7.50  50ml £9.50
25ml £7.50  50ml £9.50

£2.00

 £19.95
£9.95

£12.95
£12.95
£12.95
£12.95
£12.95

 

£3.95
£3.95
£4.25
£4.25 
£4.25

 Reg £3.95  Large £4.95
£4.25

Reg £2.75  Large £3.25
 Reg £3.25  Large £3.50

 £4.25

£3.95 

£4.25

Reg £3.95 Large £4.25
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£4.95

Single £2.95 Double £3.95
Single £2.95 Double £3.95

£3.85
£3.45
£4.95
£8.95
£4.75
£4.50
£4.35

70p
£3.00
£3.45
£1.00

£4.50
   

add 25p
add 75p

C O L D  D R I N K S

Coke 
Coke Zero
Ginger Beer
Sparkling Raspberry
Appletiser
Mineral Water Still / Sparkling

J2O
Orange & Passion Fruit / Apple & Mango / Apple & Raspberry

Cordial Orange / Blackcurrant / Lime

Soda & Cordial
Fruit Juice regular
Apple / Orange / Cranberry / Pineapple

San Pellegrino
Blood orange /  Lemon / Orange

Elder�ower Sparkling Presse

H O T  D R I N K S

Cappuccino                                                                     
Cortado
Latte macchiato
Flat white
Café mocha
Espresso
Macchiato
Americano with milk or cream
Pot of tea
Floater co�ee
Liquor co�ee
Hot chocolate & whipped cream
Italian style hot chocolate
Plain hot chocolate
Marshmallows
Glass of hot milk
Speciality teas
Extra shot of espresso
(for latte or cappuccino)

Iced Latte
Hazelnut, cinnamon, caramel, almond, vanilla, Irish cream+£1.00

Deca�einated co�ees & teas
Soya/Oat milk  

Half Pint £3.50  Pint £6.85
Can £6.85

Half Pint £3.60  Pint £6.95
Half Pint £3.65  Pint £6.95
Half Pint £3.65  Pint £6.95
Half Pint £3.60  Pint £6.95
Half Pint £3.50  Pint £6.85

Bottle £6.75
Bottle £5.25

Please see our extensive wine list for specially 
selected range of wine, sparkling wine, 
prosecco and Champagne. 
We also stock a wide selection of craft beers, 
spirits and liquors.

SAMPLE ONLY




