COLD DRINKS

Coke	£3.95	
Coke Zero	£3.95	
Ginger Beer	£4.25	
Sparkling Raspberry	£4.25	
Appletiser	£4.25	
Mineral Water Still / Sparkling	Reg £3.95 Large £4.95	
J2O	£4.25	
Orange & Passion Fruit / Apple & Mango / Apple & Raspberry		
Cordial Orange / Blackcurrant / Lime	Reg £2.75 Large £3.25	
Soda & Cordial	Reg £3.25 Large £3.50	
Fruit Juice regular	£4.25	
Apple / Orange / Cranberry / Pineapple		
San Pellegrino	£3.95	
Blood orange / Lemon / Orange		
Elderflower Sparkling Presse	£4.25	

HOT DRINKS

Cappuccino	Reg £3.95 Large £4.25		
Cortado	£3.95		
Latte macchiato	£3.95		
Flat white	£3.95		
Café mocha	£4.95		
Espresso	Single £2.95 Double £3.95		
Macchiato	Single £2.95 Double £3.95		
Americano with milk or cream	£3.85		
Pot of tea	£3.45		
Floater coffee	£4.95		
Liquor coffee	£8.95		
Hot chocolate & whipped cream	£4.75		
Italian style hot chocolate	£4.50		
Plain hot chocolate	£4.35		
Marshmallows	70p		
Glass of hot milk	£3.00		
Speciality teas	£3.45		
Extra shot of espresso	£1.00		
(for latte or cappuccino)			
Iced Latte	£4.50		
Hazelnut, cinnamon, caramel, almond, vanilla, Irish cream+£1.00			
Decaffeinated coffees & teas	add 25p		
Soya/Oat milk	add 75p		

GINS

Langlands Gin	25ml £5.50 50ml £7.50
Seastar Gwyr Gin	25ml £5.50 50ml £7.50
Gordons	25ml £5.50 50ml £7.50
Pink Gordons	25ml £5.50 50ml £7.50
Gordons Sicilian Lemon	25ml £6.50 50ml £8.50
Bombay Sapphire	25ml £6.50 50ml £8.50
Hendricks	25ml £7.50 50ml £9.50
Tanqueray	25ml £7.50 50ml £9.50
Cygnet	25ml £7.50 50ml £9.50

Tonics and Mixers

£2.00

COCKTAILS

Jug of Pimms	£19.95
Pimms single	£9.95
Negroni	£12.95
Espresso Martini	£12.95
Aperol Spritz	£12.95
Vodka Martini	£12.95
Limoncello Spritz	£12.95

BOTTLES & DRAUGHT BEERS

Aspall Cider	Half Pint £3.50	Pint £6.85
Guinness		Can £6.85
Madri	Half Pint £3.60	Pint £6.95
Peroni Nastro Azzurro	Half Pint £3.65	Pint £6.95
Asahi	Half Pint £3.65	Pint £6.95
Atlantic Pale Ale	Half Pint £3.60	Pint £6.95
Gower Gold	Half Pint £3.50	Pint £6.85
Fruit Cider Mixed Fruit / Strawberry &	Lime	Bottle £6.75
Alcohol free beer /Gluten free be	eer	Bottle £5.25

Please see our extensive wine list for specially selected range of wine, sparkling wine, prosecco and Champagne.

We also stock a wide selection of craft beers, spirits and liquors.